Hollis Adams Weekly Dance Survey SurveyMonkey

Q1 How would you rate the quality of Hollis
Adams Foundation Weekly Dances?

Answered: 41 Skipped: 0

Very high
quality

Neither high
nor low quality

Low quality

Very low

quality

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

Very high quality 48.78% 20
High quality 48.78% 20
Neither high nor low quality 2.44% 1
Low quality 0.00% 0
Very low quality 0.00% 0
Total 41
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Q2 How responsive have we been to your
questions or concerns about Hollis Adams
Foundation Weekly Dances?

Answered: 41 Skipped: 0

Extremely
responsive

very responSive -

Somewhat
responsive

Not so
responsive

Not at all
responsive

Not applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

Answer Choices Responses
Extremely responsive 46.34%
Very responsive 34.15%
Somewhat responsive 12.20%

Not so responsive 0.00%
Not at all responsive 0.00%
7.32%

Not applicable

Total
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SurveyMonkey

41



Hollis Adams Weekly Dance Survey

Q3 Overall, how satisfied or dissatisfied
are you with the variety of music at Hollis

Very satisfied

Somewhat
satisfied

Neither
satisfied no...

Somewhat
dissatisfied

Very
dissatisfied

Answer Choices
Very satisfied
Somewhat satisfied
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Somewhat dissatisfied

Very dissatisfied

Total

Adams Foundation Weekly Dances?
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10%

20%

Answered: 41

30%

40%
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Skipped: 0

50%

60%

70%

80% 90%

Responses

80.49%
14.63%
2.44%
2.44%

0.00%

SurveyMonkey

100%
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Very important

Somewhat
important

Neither
important or...

Somewhat
unimportant

Very
unimportant

Answer Choices
Very important
Somewhat important
Neither important or unimportant
Somewhat unimportant

Very unimportant

Total

Q4 How important is it for you or your
participant to get a snhack each week?
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Answered: 41
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40%

4710

Skipped: 0
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53.66%

19.51%

26.83%

0.00%

0.00%
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Q5 Overall, are you satisfied with the staff at
Hollis Adams Foundation Weekly Dances,
neither satisfied nor dissatisfied with them,
or dissatisfied with them?

Answered: 41 Skipped: 0

Extremely
satisfied

Moderately
satisfied

Slightly
satisfied

Neither
satisfied no...

Slightly
dissatisfied

Moderately
dissatisfied

Extremely
dissatisfied

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

Answer Choices Responses
Extremely satisfied 73.17%
Moderately satisfied 24.39%
Slightly satisfied 0.00%
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied 0.00%
Slightly dissatisfied 2.44%
Moderately dissatisfied 0.00%

0.00%

Extremely dissatisfied

Total
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Q6 What is your preferred method of
receiving cancellation or last
minute information about Hollis Adams
Foundation Weekly Dances?

Answered: 26 Skipped: 15

Website

Facebook I
Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Website 0.00% 0
Facebook 3.85% 1
Phone Calls 73.08% 19
Other (please specify) 23.08% 6

Total 26

# Other (please specify) Date

1 e mail 10/27/2016 4:27 PM

2 Reminder at dance 10/23/2016 1:10 PM

3 Email 10/23/2016 1:06 PM

4 Email 10/23/2016 12:57 PM

5 Email 10/23/2016 12:49 PM

6 Texting 10/23/2016 12:45 PM
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Q7 What does Hollis Adams Foundation
Weekly Dances do really well?

Answered: 36 Skipped: 5

Responses

Interaction with people
Music Dancing
Everything-seeing people
Music for people

Dancing

Entertaining the clients. They always look forward to dance.

Songs

Keep clients engaged.

Food

They enjoy the outing.

Dancing

Music

Letting the participants have a great time.
Friends

Square Dancing

Get people moving.

time for friends to meet and enjoy each other
Dances are great!

Seeing friends

Friendly staff. Generous with snack. Fun!
Music

Good group of people

Music

Socializing

All the people

Great socialization

People get to see their friends

Its cool

Music

Dancing

Dancing

The clients feel special

Dancing

Everyone gets to see each other.

7110

SurveyMonkey

Date

11/6/2016 2:51 PM
11/6/2016 2:50 PM
11/6/2016 2:49 PM
11/6/2016 2:48 PM
11/6/2016 2:47 PM
11/6/2016 2:46 PM
11/6/2016 2:45 PM
11/6/2016 2:45 PM
11/6/2016 2:43 PM
11/6/2016 2:42 PM
11/6/2016 2:41 PM
11/6/2016 2:29 PM
11/6/2016 2:28 PM
11/6/2016 2:27 PM
11/6/2016 2:26 PM
11/6/2016 2:25 PM
10/27/2016 4:27 PM
10/23/2016 1:10 PM
10/23/2016 1:07 PM
10/23/2016 1:06 PM
10/23/2016 1:04 PM
10/23/2016 1:02 PM
10/23/2016 1:01 PM
10/23/2016 1:00 PM
10/23/2016 12:59 PM
10/23/2016 12:58 PM
10/23/2016 12:57 PM
10/23/2016 12:55 PM
10/23/2016 12:54 PM
10/23/2016 12:53 PM
10/23/2016 12:51 PM
10/23/2016 12:50 PM
10/23/2016 12:49 PM

10/23/2016 12:49 PM
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35 Music 10/23/2016 12:47 PM

36 Everything! 10/23/2016 12:45 PM
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Q8 In what areas could Hollis Adams
Foundation Weekly Dances improve?

Responses

Variety of dances

Do things for holidays
Different snack variety.
More caretaker involvement.
volunteers !

More variety of snacks!

Have cd player so people can bring music.

Song selection is repetitive
Dances
Too loud

Variety

Can't understand the PA system.

N/A

More volunteers
N/A

More supervision
N/A

Sames songs
They are great!
N/A

More music

N/A

Answered: 22 Skipped: 19
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SurveyMonkey

Date

11/6/2016 2:51 PM
11/6/2016 2:47 PM
11/6/2016 2:45 PM
11/6/2016 2:25 PM
10/27/2016 4:27 PM
10/23/2016 1:08 PM
10/23/2016 1:07 PM
10/23/2016 1:06 PM
10/23/2016 1:04 PM
10/23/2016 1:03 PM
10/23/2016 1:01 PM
10/23/2016 1:00 PM
10/23/2016 12:59 PM
10/23/2016 12:58 PM
10/23/2016 12:55 PM
10/23/2016 12:54 PM
10/23/2016 12:53 PM
10/23/2016 12:51 PM
10/23/2016 12:50 PM
10/23/2016 12:49 PM
10/23/2016 12:47 PM

10/23/2016 12:45 PM
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Q9 Do you have any other comments,
questions, or concerns?

Answered: 5 Skipped: 36

# Responses Date

1 Everyone looks forward to it! 10/23/2016 1:08 PM
2 Doing a good job 10/23/2016 1:04 PM
3 Love it! 10/23/2016 1:02 PM
4 DJ is good. 10/23/2016 1:01 PM
5 Keep up the good work! 10/23/2016 12:49 PM
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